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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001826696 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  1  1 1 ST  13  453.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704910 BUBAI  HALDER Male No  2  1 2 SC  14  417.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799324 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  3 3 UR  7  388.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970787 MOHAK KUMAR ROUTH Male No  4 4 UR  6  383.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145259 RUPSHA  MAITY Female No  5 5 UR  1  377.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611740 DIPAK SINGH SARDAR Male No  6  2 6 ST  1  361.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121978 SNEHA  SHARMA Female No  7 7 UR  8  352.00  6957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122370 TAMOGHNO  BANERJEE Male No  8 8 UR  11  338.00  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987086 LENTEM  PANYANG Male No  9 9 UR  19  337.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330584 KOUSTAV  ROY Male No  10  2 10 SC  1  334.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278729 SANDIP  SIKARI Male No  11  3 11 ST  11  330.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065496 TRISHUL  SAHA Male No  12 12 UR  1  324.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760161 DEBANJAN  MAJUMDER Male No  13 13 UR  7  322.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519044 AXYOY  PAIK Male No  14 14 UR  10  320.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417728 TUBAI  SARKAR Male No  15 15 UR  10  318.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001946805 PRAKASH  DAS Male No  16  3 16 SC  6  315.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699281 SWAPNIL  GHOSH Male No  17  1 17 OBC-B  24  305.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342153 RITIKA  GUPTA Female No  18 18 UR  1  302.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783752 MANOJ  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  9  300.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305801 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  20 20 UR  1  294.00  7570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150963 HENNA  MISTRY Female No  21 21 UR  1  286.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807841 DEEP  KAMTI Male No  22 22 UR  10  280.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171868 MAHA MAYOTI MONDAL Female No  23  4 23 SC  8  264.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426949 ANAY  MONDAL Other No  24  5 24 SC  2  264.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178897 SUSHMITA  HALDER Female No  25  6 25 SC  4  264.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199035 ROHIT  PANDIT Male No  26 26 UR  11  263.00  7822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199044 BIKRAM  DEY Male No  27 27 UR  13  263.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150050 ANTARIKSHA  ROY Male No  28  7 28 SC  7  261.00  7045.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343525 AVIJIT  MAITY Male No  29 29 UR  20  259.00  7492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154299 LADUNG  GIDA Male No  30 30 UR  25  259.00  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001400793 KUNAL  DAS Male No  31 31 UR  6  259.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022044 JANARDAN  MANNA Male No  32  8 32 SC  2  257.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287604 AYUSH  SINGH Male No  33 33 UR  10  255.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780795 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  34 34 UR  2  253.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352596 CHUNARAM  BASKEY Male No  35  4 35 ST  23  252.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247276 SUBHAM  BARAL Male No  36 36 UR  10  238.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249987 JEET  SARKAR Male No  37  9 37 SC  24  238.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359601 PALASH  DEY Male No  38 38 UR  2  204.00  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001699281 SWAPNIL  GHOSH Male No  17  1 1 OBC-B  24  305.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC
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A001704910 BUBAI  HALDER Male No  2  1 1 SC  14  417.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330584 KOUSTAV  ROY Male No  10  2 2 SC  1  334.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946805 PRAKASH  DAS Male No  16  3 3 SC  6  315.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171868 MAHA MAYOTI MONDAL Female No  23  4 4 SC  8  264.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426949 ANAY  MONDAL Other No  24  5 5 SC  2  264.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178897 SUSHMITA  HALDER Female No  25  6 6 SC  4  264.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150050 ANTARIKSHA  ROY Male No  28  7 7 SC  7  261.00  7045.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022044 JANARDAN  MANNA Male No  32  8 8 SC  2  257.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249987 JEET  SARKAR Male No  37  9 9 SC  24  238.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001826696 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  1  1 1 ST  13  453.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611740 DIPAK SINGH SARDAR Male No  6  2 2 ST  1  361.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278729 SANDIP  SIKARI Male No  11  3 3 ST  11  330.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352596 CHUNARAM  BASKEY Male No  35  4 4 ST  23  252.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


